
2021 Teller Rotation

Date

1/31/2021

2/7/2021

2/14/2021

2/21/2021

2/28/2021

3/7/2021

3/14/2021

3/21/2021

3/28/2021

4/4/2021

4/11/2021

4/18/2021

4/25/2021

5/2/2021

5/9/2021

5/16/2021

5/23/2021

5/30/2021

6/6/2021

6/13/2021

6/20/2021

6/27/2021

7/4/2021

7/11/2021

7/18/2021

7/25/2021

8/1/2021

8/8/2021

8/15/2021

8/22/2021

8/29/2021

9/5/2021

9/12/2021

9/19/2021

9/26/2021

10/3/2021

10/10/2021

10/17/2021

10/24/2021

10/31/2021

11/7/2021

11/14/2021

11/21/2021

11/28/2021

12/5/2021

12/12/2021

12/19/2021

12/26/2021

1/2/2022

1/9/2022

1/16/2022

1/23/2022

1/30/2022 Sharla Cook Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Rachel Helms

Karen Wong

Audria Lyons

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Debbie Norton

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

MEMBERS

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Pat Chadwick

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer

Stan Cowling Susan Medina

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons

Barbara Dixon

Teller Group Lead

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Chris de Wolfe

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Sharla Cook

Barbara Dixon

Chris de Wolfe

Debbie Norton

Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lance Gholston

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons Rachel Helms

Lynda Buchanan Vicki Germer Karen Wong

Stan Cowling Susan Medina Lance Gholston

Neil Johnston Wayne Morris Brian Dart

Pat Chadwick Audria Lyons
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